Product data sheet

FC119

FC119

Back plate, Quadro4, H1800 W370 mm

Technical properties

Architecture

Fixing mode

Dimensions

Insertion depth

Depth of installed product
Height of installed product
Width of installed product

Built-in width

Materials
Colour
RAL colour
Material

Type of surface treatment

Installation, mounting

Suitable for outdoor use

Standards

European directive WEEE

Safety

Protection class

Subject to technical modifications

Screwed

270 mm
260 mm
1800 mm
370 mm

370 mm

white

RAL 9010 - Pure white

Steel

Painted

No

not concerned

isol.class |



