

isol.class I



Back plate, Quadro4, H1800 W370 mm

Technical properties

Protection class

Architecture	
Fixing mode	Screwed
Dimensions	
Insertion depth	270 mm
Depth of installed product	260 mm
Height of installed product	1800 mm
Width of installed product	370 mm
Built-in width	370 mm
Materials	
Colour	white
RAL colour	RAL 9010 - Pure white
Material	Steel
Type of surface treatment	Painted
Installation, mounting	
Suitable for outdoor use	No
Standards	
European directive WEEE	not concerned
Safety	